)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 22,2024, 12:51:29 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1301 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, J.C. Hayes, Leatherman and I|.E. Lourie
Similar (H 3951)

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to retail sales tax licenses, so as to
require the owners of flea markets to insure that all person renting space to make retail sales at flea markets are properly
licensed prior to their renting space and to provide penalties for certain violations.

03/10/88
03/10/88
03/23/88
03/24/88
03/24/88
03/25/88
03/29/88
03/29/88
04/13/88
04/21/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-19

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-19

Read second time SJ-62

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-62
Read third time and sent to House SJ-34

Introduced and read first time HJ-2375

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2375

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2636

Objection by Rep. McCain, Wilder, EB McLeod & Bennett HJ-3153

Page 1 of 1



