## South Carolina Legislature

May 22, 2024, 12:51:29 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## S 1301 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, J.C. Hayes, Leatherman and I.E. Lourie Similar (H 3951)

A Bill to amend Section 12-35-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to retail sales tax licenses, so as to require the owners of flea markets to insure that all person renting space to make retail sales at flea markets are properly licensed prior to their renting space and to provide penalties for certain violations.

03/10/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
03/10/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-19
03/23/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-19
03/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-62
03/24/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-62
03/25/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-34
03/29/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2375
03/29/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2375
04/13/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-2636
04/21/88	House	Objection by Rep. McCain, Wilder, EB McLeod & Bennett HJ-3153